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Guide Band - 50x55x9,6 - SF - PTFE B500 - Freudenberg - 24169558

https://sealingtechnologies.eu/guide-band-50x55x9.6-sf-ptfe-b500-freudenberg-24169558

Specificaties
Productnummer
Merk

Categorie

Materiaal

Style

model

Rod Diameter (d)
Outer diameter (DF)
Width (H)

Width of installation space (L)
Material

Design

brand

country of origin
Dimensions

Model

net weight
Packaging description
packaging unit
Thickness

Unit

24169558

Freudenberg Sealing Technologies

Guide Bands
PTFE B500
SF

SF

50

55

9.6

9.7

PTFE B500
SF
Freudenberg
DE
50.00X55.00X9.60X2.50
SF

78 Gram

1

1

2.5

pcs Stuks


https://sealingtechnologies.eu/guide-band-50x55x9.6-sf-ptfe-b500-freudenberg-24169558

